
nativolondon@gmail.com nativolondon

CHICKEN YAKITORI
Grilled chicken thighs,  

hand cut fries, salad,

Peruvian Spicy mayo

13.5Solo 15+ drink

Grilled chicken thighs, rice

ponzu salad, pico de gallo, 

Japanese Tare sauce   

GRILLED CHICKEN 
BENTO BOX

9.95Solo 12+ drink

4h Roasted and grilled pork belly

rice, ponzu salad, pico de gallo,

Argentinian chimichurri 

GRILLED PORK BELLY 
BENTO BOX

11.95Solo 14+ drink

STILL / SPARKLING WATER     -     DIET COKE / REGULAR COKE DRINKS

EXTRA DIPS

PERUVIAN SPICY MAYO
MEXICAN CHIPOTLE MAYO                         
GARLIC & HERBS MAYO           
ARGENTINIAN CHIMICHURRI                  

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

LUNCH MENU

PLEASE INFORM A MEMBER OF OUR STAFF FOR ANY ALLERGIES BEFORE ORDERING

MON - FRI     11:30 AM - 3:00 PM

STILL / SPARKLING WATER     -     DIET COKE / REGULAR COKE DRINKS

STILL / SPARKLING WATER     -     DIET COKE / REGULAR COKE DRINKS


